
CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN/MAITRE

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 330 PAULY Michel SENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 1838.41 T T T T T T T T T
2 327 MOUTTE Catherine Ayako SENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 1810.93 T T T T T T T T T
3 304 BELKOWSKI Alexandre SENM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 1774.58 T T T T T T T B T B B T B T T B
4 331 PICQ Nicolas VETM GROUPE ALPIN UNIV 1536.11 T T T T T T T T T T T B T T T T T
5 322 GRANJEON NORIOT Solene SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 1306.89 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B B T T
6 315 CHASSANG Guy VETM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 1238.69 T T T T T T T B B T T
7 312 CARTANNAZ Charles VETM ASLGC ESCALADE 1161.40 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
8 318 DAVID Clément JUNM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 1141.07 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
9 333 REYNAUD Mathieu VETM ASLGC ESCALADE 1113.72 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B B
10 336 SOULOUMIAC Bruno MAIM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 1110.93 T T T T T T B T B
11 332 POUPARD Luc VETM GROUPE ALPIN UNIV 1108.16 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T T
12 325 MARGAND Alexia SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 1023.56 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T B
13 321 GILLOT Jean Philippe VETM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 998.69 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
14 329 PAUGET Solene SENF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 984.85 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B B B
15 340 VINCENT Michel MAIM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 944.63 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
16 341 ZANGIACOMI Eva CADF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 935.63 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
17 324 LACHISE Jacques MAIM CPEA VAULX EN VEL 915.27 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B B
18 317 CLAIRET Stéphanie SENF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 907.48 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
19 306 BERLINGARD Mélanie SENF BRON VERTICAL 852.52 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
20 314 CHARBILLOT Maeva CADF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 842.49 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
21 302 AVENEL Alain VETM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 799.83 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
22 303 BADIOU Anna CADF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 759.15 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
23 309 BOUCHER Arnaud CADM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 720.88 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
24 334 SCHMERBER Anaelle CADF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 720.88 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
25 307 BIERME Guenola SENF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 716.91 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
26 326 MICHONNEAU Eve CADF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 708.02 T T T T T T T T T T T T
27 338 VELAY Elsa SENF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 686.95 T T T T T T T T T T T T
28 310 BRISACH Samuel CADM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 684.81 T T T T T T T T T T T B B
29 316 CHATUT Perrine SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 678.54 T T T T T T T T T T T T
30 339 VINCENT Brigitte MAIF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 666.59 T T T T T T T T T T T
31 301 AMADO Louis CADM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 655.93 T T T T T T T T T T T B
32 323 JACKOWSKI Evelyne MAIF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 652.86 T T T T T T T T T T T B
33 328 NAPOLI Lucas SENM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 636.43 T T T T T T T T T T T
34 343 ANDINÃ© Renaud VETM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 630.28 T T T T B T B
35 308 BLIN Margaux CADF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 629.25 T T T T T T T T T T B B
36 319 DURAND Johanes SENM ASLGC ESCALADE 616.54 T T T T T T T T T T T
37 320 GIANNA Eric MAIM LYCOSES DE CHAMPA 605.82 T T T T T T T T T T T
38 342 LAROUE Yann VETM MOUSTECLIP 551.70 T T T T B B T
39 313 CAUWEL Clément SENM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 463.47 T T T T T T T T T
40 335 SERDIMET Damien SENM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 369.80 T T T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
SCRATCH



CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN/MAITRE

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 341 ZANGIACOMI Eva CADF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 935.63 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
2 314 CHARBILLOT Maeva CADF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 842.49 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
3 303 BADIOU Anna CADF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 759.15 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
4 334 SCHMERBER Anaelle CADF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 720.88 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
5 326 MICHONNEAU Eve CADF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 708.02 T T T T T T T T T T T T
6 308 BLIN Margaux CADF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 629.25 T T T T T T T T T T B B

serge
Machnie à écrire
CADF



CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN/MAITRE

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 309 BOUCHER Arnaud CADM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 720.88 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 310 BRISACH Samuel CADM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 684.81 T T T T T T T T T T T B B
3 301 AMADO Louis CADM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 655.93 T T T T T T T T T T T B

serge
Machnie à écrire
CADM



CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN/MAITRE

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

serge
Machnie à écrire
JUNF



CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN/MAITRE

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 318 DAVID Clément JUNM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 1141.07 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B

serge
Machnie à écrire
JUNM



CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN/MAITRE

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 327 MOUTTE Catherine Ayako SENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 1810.93 T T T T T T T T T
2 322 GRANJEON NORIOT Solene SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 1306.89 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B B T T
3 325 MARGAND Alexia SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 1023.56 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T B
4 329 PAUGET Solene SENF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 984.85 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B B B
5 317 CLAIRET Stéphanie SENF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 907.48 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
6 306 BERLINGARD Mélanie SENF BRON VERTICAL 852.52 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
7 307 BIERME Guenola SENF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 716.91 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
8 338 VELAY Elsa SENF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 686.95 T T T T T T T T T T T T
9 316 CHATUT Perrine SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 678.54 T T T T T T T T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
SENF



CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN/MAITRE

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 330 PAULY Michel SENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 1838.41 T T T T T T T T T
2 304 BELKOWSKI Alexandre SENM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 1774.58 T T T T T T T B T B B T B T T B
3 328 NAPOLI Lucas SENM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 636.43 T T T T T T T T T T T
4 319 DURAND Johanes SENM ASLGC ESCALADE 616.54 T T T T T T T T T T T
5 313 CAUWEL Clément SENM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 463.47 T T T T T T T T T
6 335 SERDIMET Damien SENM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 369.80 T T T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
SENM



CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN/MAITRE

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

serge
Machnie à écrire
VETF



CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN/MAITRE

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 331 PICQ Nicolas VETM GROUPE ALPIN UNIV 1536.11 T T T T T T T T T T T B T T T T T
2 315 CHASSANG Guy VETM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 1238.69 T T T T T T T B B T T
3 312 CARTANNAZ Charles VETM ASLGC ESCALADE 1161.40 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
4 333 REYNAUD Mathieu VETM ASLGC ESCALADE 1113.72 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B B
5 332 POUPARD Luc VETM GROUPE ALPIN UNIV 1108.16 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T T
6 321 GILLOT Jean Philippe VETM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 998.69 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
7 302 AVENEL Alain VETM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 799.83 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
8 343 ANDINÃ© Renaud VETM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 630.28 T T T T B T B
9 342 LAROUE Yann VETM MOUSTECLIP 551.70 T T T T B B T

serge
Machnie à écrire
VETM



CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN/MAITRE

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 339 VINCENT Brigitte MAIF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 666.59 T T T T T T T T T T T
2 323 JACKOWSKI Evelyne MAIF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 652.86 T T T T T T T T T T T B

serge
Machnie à écrire
MAIF



CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN/MAITRE

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 336 SOULOUMIAC Bruno MAIM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 1110.93 T T T T T T B T B
2 340 VINCENT Michel MAIM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 944.63 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
3 324 LACHISE Jacques MAIM CPEA VAULX EN VEL 915.27 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B B
4 320 GIANNA Eric MAIM LYCOSES DE CHAMPA 605.82 T T T T T T T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
MAIM
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